

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2110, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H2110DE4), as follows:

1.3 Page 74, line 26, delete "Clean" and insert "Dirty, inefficient, and expensive"

1.4 Page 75, line 25, delete "clean" and insert "dirty, inefficient, and expensive"

1.5 Page 77, line 29, delete "clean" and insert "dirty, inefficient, and expensive"

1.6 Page 78, lines 7, 21, and 25, delete "clean" and insert "dirty, inefficient, and expensive"

1.7 Page 79, lines 1, 6, and 18, delete "clean" and insert "dirty, inefficient, and expensive"

1.8 Page 80, line 5, delete "clean" and insert "dirty, inefficient, and expensive"